—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Executive Officer

Clinical Services Director

Chief Resource Officer

Chief Administrative Officer
Caregiver Center Director
Community Education Manager
Accounting Manager
Executive Assistant

Adult Day Center Director
Administrative Assistant, Hr
Health Promotion Coach
Community Outreach Manager
Adult Day Center Coordinator
Health Promotion Coordinator
Community Services Manager
Facilities Coordinator

Health Promotion Coach
Transportation Coordinator
Driver

Senior Nutrition Coordinator
Health Promotion Coach
Caregiver Center Director
Care Coordinator

Health Promotion Coach
Health Promotion Coach
Community Services Manager
Accounting Assistant
Resource Specialist

Resource Specialist

Activity Leader

Senior Nutrition Assistant

Special District

Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District

Camarillo Health Care District

Department

Administration

Care Management
Administration
Administration

Care Management
Community Services
Administration
Administration

Adult Day Center
Administration

Care Management

Lifeline

Adult Day Center

Care Management
Community Services
Community Services

Care Management
Transportation
Transportation

Senior Nutrition

Care Management

Wellness & Caregiver Center
Wellness & Caregiver Center
Care Management

Care Management
Community Services
Administration

Wellness & Caregiver Center
Wellness & Caregiver Center
Adult Day Center

Senior Nutrition

Total Wages
$164,313
$120,643
$100,139
$99,238
$61,350
$51,964
$50,645
$49,852
$46,356
$43,297
$41,439
$38,454
$37,999
$34,873
$33,207
$32,343
$32,311
$32,018
$31,260
$30,926
$28,932
$26,560
$26,307
$22,530
$19,096
$15,657
$15,402
$14,036
$12,961
$12,914
$12,050



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Resource Specialist
Resource Specialist
Activity Leader

Activity Leader

Senior Nutrition Assistant
Activity Leader

Resource Specialist
Activity Leader I
Community Affairs Manager
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District
Camarillo Health Care District

Camarillo Health Care District

Community Services
Community Services
Adult Day Center
Adult Day Center
Senior Nutrition
Adult Day Center
Community Services
Adult Day Center
Support Services
Elected Board
Elected Board
Elected Board
Elected Board
Elected Board

$11,400
$8,195
$7,543
$4,827
$4,155
$3,938
$3,214
$2,021
$1,058
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



