	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Camarillo Health Care District	Administration	\$164,313
2.	Clinical Services Director		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$120,643
3.	Chief Resource Officer		Camarillo Health Care District	Administration	\$100,139
4.	Chief Administrative Officer		Camarillo Health Care District	Administration	\$99,238
5.	Caregiver Center Director		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$61,350
6.	Community Education Manager		Camarillo Health Care District	Community Services	\$51,964
7.	Accounting Manager		Camarillo Health Care District	Administration	\$50,645
8.	Executive Assistant		Camarillo Health Care District	Administration	\$49,852
9.	Adult Day Center Director		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Center	\$46,356
10.	Administrative Assistant, Hr		Camarillo Health Care District	Administration	\$43,297
11.	Health Promotion Coach		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$41,439
12.	Community Outreach Manager		Camarillo Health Care District	Lifeline	\$38,454
13.	Adult Day Center Coordinator		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Center	\$37,999
14.	Health Promotion Coordinator		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$34,873
15.	Community Services Manager		Camarillo Health Care District	Community Services	\$33,207
16.	Facilities Coordinator		Camarillo Health Care District	Community Services	\$32,343
17.	Health Promotion Coach		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$32,311
18.	Transportation Coordinator		Camarillo Health Care District	Transportation	\$32,018
19.	Driver		Camarillo Health Care District	Transportation	\$31,260
20.	Senior Nutrition Coordinator		Camarillo Health Care District	Senior Nutrition	\$30,926
21.	Health Promotion Coach		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$28,932
22.	Caregiver Center Director		Camarillo Health Care District	Wellness & Caregiver Center	\$26,560
23.	Care Coordinator		Camarillo Health Care District	Wellness & Caregiver Center	\$26,307
24.	Health Promotion Coach		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$22,530
25.	Health Promotion Coach		Camarillo Health Care District	Care Management	\$19,096
26.	Community Services Manager		Camarillo Health Care District	Community Services	\$15,657
27.	Accounting Assistant		Camarillo Health Care District	Administration	\$15,402
28.	Resource Specialist		Camarillo Health Care District	Wellness & Caregiver Center	\$14,036
29.	Resource Specialist		Camarillo Health Care District	Wellness & Caregiver Center	\$12,961
30.	Activity Leader		Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Center	\$12,914
31.	Senior Nutrition Assistant		Camarillo Health Care District	Senior Nutrition	\$12,050

32.	Resource Specialist	Camarillo Health Care District	Community Services	\$11,400
33.	Resource Specialist	Camarillo Health Care District	Community Services	\$8,195
34.	Activity Leader	Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Center	\$7,543
35.	Activity Leader	Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Center	\$4,827
36.	Senior Nutrition Assistant	Camarillo Health Care District	Senior Nutrition	\$4,155
37.	Activity Leader	Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Center	\$3,938
38.	Resource Specialist	Camarillo Health Care District	Community Services	\$3,214
39.	Activity Leader II	Camarillo Health Care District	Adult Day Center	\$2,021
40.	Community Affairs Manager	Camarillo Health Care District	Support Services	\$1,058
41.	Board Member	Camarillo Health Care District	Elected Board	\$0
42.	Board Member	Camarillo Health Care District	Elected Board	\$0
43.	Board Member	Camarillo Health Care District	Elected Board	\$0
44.	Board Member	Camarillo Health Care District	Elected Board	\$0
45.	Board Member	Camarillo Health Care District	Elected Board	\$0